*** |n addition to the below charges the appropriate school and sales tax will apply***

Rates Effective

Residential

Supplemental
Residential rate

February-26

Customer Charge
All Kwh

Customer Charge
All Kwh

General Power -GSA
GSA -1(0-50KW) Demand

Customer Charge
All Kwh

GSA-2 (51-1000KW) Demand

Customer Charge
KW, 0-50

First 15,000 Kwh
All additonal Kwh
kw 51-1000

GSA 3 (1001-5000KW) Demand

Outdoor Light
175 Watt MVI

400 Watt MVI

100 Watt HSP MH

250 Watt HPS
60 Watt LED
64 Watt LED
250 Watt LED
400 Watt LED
1000 Watt LED

Customer Charge
All Kwh
First 1,000 Kw (demand)

All Additional Kw (demand)

Related KWH

77

165

44

111

23
25
39
62
95

wv n n umvon
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26.92000
0.11362

28.46000
0.11971

43.56000
0.12914

124.46000
2.07000
0.12589
0.07303

15.53000

726.00000
0.07671
14.53000
14.31000

Per KWH

wvrunumvusoumeon nn

-

0.10874
0.10874
0.10874
0.10874
0.10874
0.10874
0.10874
0.10874
0.10874

Customer
charge

$

v nunusuoueonnn

****|nstalation Fee To be paid up front****

Instalation Fee

Wood Pole
Steel Pole

100
200

Montly Pole Rental

Total
energy

8.37
17.94
4.78
12.07
2.50
2.72
4.24
6.74
10.33

Wood Pole
Steel Pole

s
$

2.00
5.00

Facility
Charge
S 5.89
S 10.39
S 7.09
9.71
8.27
8.38
14.65
18.21
22.93

v n-unumuoumun

Total Not

Incl. Pole rental

-

v nunsmuoeon-nn

14.26
28.33
11.87
21.78
10.77
11.10
18.89
24.95
33.26
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