

*** In addition to the below charges the appropriate school and sales tax will apply***

Rates Effective

February-26

Residential

Customer Charge	\$	26.92000
All Kwh	\$	0.11362

Supplemental Residential rate

Customer Charge	\$	28.46000
All Kwh	\$	0.11971

General Power -GSA

GSA -1(0-50KW) Demand

Customer Charge	\$	43.56000
All Kwh	\$	0.12914

GSA-2 (51-1000KW) Demand

Customer Charge	\$	124.46000
KW, 0-50	\$	2.07000
First 15,000 Kwh	\$	0.12589
All additonal Kwh	\$	0.07303
kw 51-1000	\$	15.53000

GSA 3 (1001-5000KW) Demand

Customer Charge	\$	726.00000
All Kwh	\$	0.07671
First 1,000 Kw (demand)	\$	14.53000
All Additional Kw (demand)	\$	14.31000

<u>Outdoor Light</u>	Related KWH	Per KWH	Customer charge	Total energy	Facility Charge	Total Not Incl. Pole rental
175 Watt MVI	77	\$ 0.10874		\$ 8.37	\$ 5.89	\$ 14.26
400 Watt MVI	165	\$ 0.10874		\$ 17.94	\$ 10.39	\$ 28.33
100 Watt HSP MH	44	\$ 0.10874		\$ 4.78	\$ 7.09	\$ 11.87
250 Watt HPS	111	\$ 0.10874		\$ 12.07	\$ 9.71	\$ 21.78
60 Watt LED	23	\$ 0.10874		\$ 2.50	\$ 8.27	\$ 10.77
64 Watt LED	25	\$ 0.10874		\$ 2.72	\$ 8.38	\$ 11.10
250 Watt LED	39	\$ 0.10874		\$ 4.24	\$ 14.65	\$ 18.89
400 Watt LED	62	\$ 0.10874		\$ 6.74	\$ 18.21	\$ 24.95
1000 Watt LED	95	\$ 0.10874		\$ 10.33	\$ 22.93	\$ 33.26

Installation Fee To be paid up front

<u>Instalation Fee</u>	
Wood Pole	100
Steel Pole	200

<u>Montly Pole Rental</u>	
Wood Pole	\$ 2.00
Steel Pole	\$ 5.00